TDK Corporation
Semiconductor
to request YFF21SC1H221MT009N pirce,  TDK Corporation Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number YFF21SC1H221MT009N.The price and lead time for
YFF21SC1H221MT009N depending on the quantity required, availability and
warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Rated: 50V
Tolerance: ±20%
Thread Size: -
Temperature Coefficient: -
Size / Dimension: 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Series: YFF-SC
Ratings: -
Package / Case: 0805 (2012 Metric), 4 PC Pad
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Insertion Loss: 30dB @ 700MHz ~ 5GHz
Height (Max): 0.039" (1.00mm)
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max): -
Current: 400mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
YFF21SC1H221MT009N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
YFF21SC1H471MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 470PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H102MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H220MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 22PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H223MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.022UF 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H221MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 220PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1E473MT009N
TDK
RFQ
YFF21SC1H470MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 47PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H222MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 2200PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H222MT009N
TDK
RFQ
YFF21SC1H101MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
D4164C-10
in stock
NEC
RFQ
MRF1150MB
in stock
MOTOROLA
RFQ
BGY580
in stock
PHILIPS
RFQ
BCM11130KFEBG P10
in stock
BROADCOM
RFQ
BCM5464A1KRB
in stock
BROADCOM
RFQ
IM4A3-192/96-10VNC-12VNI
in stock
LATTICE
RFQ
TLV1391CDBV
in stock
TI
RFQ
XQ4010E-4CB196N
QML High-Reliability FPGAs
XILINX
RFQ
XQ4062XL-1HQ432M
QML High-Reliability FPGAs
XILINX
RFQ
PIC18F4610-1/PT
in stock
Microchip
RFQ